
Best Sector Times

Private Test Session 1
Private Test
Asian Le Mans Series

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal LapBest LapCat

1 A.FUOCO 20.424 Y.EHRLACHER 42.594 M.JENSEN 37.476 1:40.695 1:40.720 (1)1 Cetilar Racing47 44 5 47 LMP2

2 P.DI RESTA 20.498 T.VAUTIER 42.672 A.FUOCO 37.514 1:41.035 1:41.242 (3)2 Algarve Pro Racing6 30 47 25 LMP2

3 A.QUINN 20.567 A.FUOCO 42.757 T.DILLMANN 37.567 1:41.047 1:41.136 (2)3 RD Limited64 47 25 30 LMP2

4 T.VAUTIER 20.599 T.DILLMANN 42.808 A.QUINN 37.626 1:41.080 1:41.825 (7)4 United Autosports30 25 64 5 LMP2

5 L.DELETRAZ 20.622 G.SAUCY 42.873 M.SATO 37.735 1:41.104 1:41.576 (4)5 Nielsen Racing4 5 45 64 LMP2

6 M.BECHE 20.644 A.QUINN 42.911 T.VAUTIER 37.776 1:41.387 1:41.696 (6)6 United Autosports3 64 30 6 LMP2

7 T.DILLMANN 20.660 V.LOMKO 42.930 M.VAXIVIERE 37.814 1:41.439 1:41.893 (8)7 ARC Bratislava25 70 44 44 LMP2

8 V.LOMKO 20.684 M.BECHE 42.939 L.DELETRAZ 37.863 1:41.459 1:42.058 (10)8 Crowdstrike Racing by APR70 3 4 4 LMP2

9 M.JENSEN 20.731 L.DELETRAZ 42.974 P.DI RESTA 37.915 1:41.524 1:41.604 (5)9 Ponos Racing5 4 6 45 LMP2

10 M.SATO 20.743 P.DI RESTA 42.974 M.BECHE 38.076 1:41.659 1:41.931 (9)10 DKR Engineering45 6 3 3 LMP2

11 N.SIEGEL 20.763 K.COZZOLINO 43.046 H.FELBERMAYR 38.078 1:41.927 1:42.795 (12)11 Vector Sport RLR43 45 88 70 LMP2

12 F.LASER 20.894 F.LASER 43.162 N.SIEGEL 38.205 1:42.165 1:42.904 (13)12 Proton Competition22 22 43 88 LMP2

13 S.MEGUETOUNIF 20.896 T.JENSEN 43.164 T.JENSEN 38.270 1:42.260 1:42.594 (11)13 Inter Europol Competition20 49 49 43 LMP2

14 L.FLUXA 20.910 J.FALB 43.174 M.KAISER 38.290 1:42.360 1:43.089 (14)14 Algarve Pro Racing88 20 20 20 LMP2

15 T.JENSEN 20.963 L.FLUXA 43.177 J.ABEL 38.313 1:42.397 1:43.090 (15)15 High Class Racing49 88 70 49 LMP2

16 M.VAXIVIERE 21.031 G.KOLOVOS 43.292 J.RIED 38.407 1:42.463 1:43.371 (16)16 Proton Competition44 43 22 22 LMP2

17 P.PROVOST 22.918 V.STEVENS 46.698 M.QUINTARELLI 40.772 1:50.642 1:51.032 (17)17 23Events Racing85 8 23 23 LMP3

18 M.QUINTARELLI 23.013 P.PROVOST 46.772 P.PROVOST 40.956 1:50.646 1:51.040 (18)18 R-ACE GP23 85 85 85 LMP3

19 C.VOISIN 23.124 C.VOISIN 46.812 C.VOISIN 41.091 1:51.027 1:51.464 (19)19 High Class Racing94 94 94 94 LMP3

20 T.MICOURIS 23.207 M.QUINTARELLI 46.857 M.RYBA 41.190 1:51.465 1:52.274 (22)20 23Events Racing26 23 71 71 LMP3

21 P.LANCHERE 23.229 H.CHANCE 46.857 A.JACOBY 41.489 1:51.672 1:51.832 (20)21 Team Virage17 26 17 8 LMP3

22 N.KARTHIKEYAN 23.293 M.RYBA 46.951 V.STEVENS 41.570 1:51.732 1:52.634 (24)22 CLX Motorsport1 71 8 17 LMP3

23 M.RYBA 23.324 D.HARPER 46.993 T.MICOURIS 41.758 1:51.822 1:51.892 (21)23 Bretton Racing71 69 26 26 LMP3

24 V.STEVENS 23.404 L.MORANO 46.999 N.KARTHIKEYAN 41.813 1:52.345 1:52.650 (25)24 Team Virage8 29 1 1 LMP3

25 H.CUBIDES 23.413 P.LANCHERE 47.014 A.BUKHANTSOV 41.864 1:52.405 1:52.522 (23)25 Forestier Racing by VPS13 17 13 29 LMP3

26 L.MORANO 23.519 F.SCHILLER 47.139 L.MORANO 41.887 1:52.440 1:52.809 (26)26 Inter Europol Competition29 9 29 13 LMP3

27 F.SCHILLER 23.793 A.SIMS 47.142 D.RIGON 42.175 1:53.267 1:53.407 (27)27 GetSpeed9 66 51 9 GT

28 R.AGOSTINI 23.896 C.CHOU 47.163 R.AGOSTINI 42.198 1:53.649 1:54.000 (32)28 Vista AF Corse54 13 54 54 GT

29 A.NESOV 23.930 N.KARTHIKEYAN 47.239 A.ROVERA 42.280 1:53.734 1:54.204 (34)29 United Autosports59 1 21 59 GT

30 C.EASTWOOD 23.941 A.FARFUS 47.243 F.SCHILLER 42.335 1:53.742 1:53.788 (28)30 AF Corse34 28 9 21 GT

31 A.ROVERA 23.969 K.PAUWELS 47.245 A.NESOV 42.397 1:53.764 1:53.897 (30)31 JMR21 56 59 66 GT

32 L.AUER 23.986 L.HARTOG 47.277 D.MARSCHALL 42.503 1:53.835 1:53.937 (31)32 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn37 10 74 56 GT

33 G.PETROBELLI 24.023 A.ALI AL-KHELAIFI 47.310 L.HARTOG 42.507 1:53.880 1:54.318 (35)33 Manthey56 37 10 10 GT

34 A.SIMS 24.039 J.LOVE 47.363 H.KING 42.532 1:53.887 1:53.887 (29)34 AF Corse66 99 77 51 GT

35 C.LULHAM 24.062 A.NESOV 47.407 L.HEINRICH 42.539 1:53.984 1:54.192 (33)35 Kessel Racing74 59 87 74 GT

36 H.VAN EIJNDHOVEN 24.095 D.BLATTNER 47.419 G.PETROBELLI 42.567 1:54.045 1:54.449 (38)36 QMMF by GetSpeed77 74 56 37 GT

37 L.HARTOG 24.096 C.EASTWOOD 47.443 A.SIMS 42.583 1:54.146 1:54.330 (36)37 Proton Competition10 34 66 77 GT

38 A.BALZAN 24.135 M.BELL 47.485 A.FARFUS 42.667 1:54.273 1:54.657 (41)38 Team WRT15 11 28 69 GT

39 L.HEINRICH 24.136 A.ROVERA 47.493 J.LOVE 42.709 1:54.306 1:54.413 (37)39 Origine Motorsport87 21 99 87 GT

40 T.MOSCA 24.137 H.KING 47.519 T.MOSCA 42.728 1:54.329 1:54.606 (39)40 Team WRT50 77 50 28 GT

41 D.HARPER 24.140 R.AGOSTINI 47.555 L.AUER 42.749 1:54.438 1:54.698 (42)41 TF Sport69 54 37 11 GT

42 D.RIGON 24.154 D.RIGON 47.558 M.BELL 42.792 1:54.473 1:55.785 (45)42 JMR51 51 11 99 GT

43 M.BELL 24.161 A.BALZAN 47.565 A.BALZAN 43.048 1:54.510 1:54.657 (40)43 Racing Team Turkey11 15 15 34 GT

44 J.LOVE 24.401 H.YE 47.631 C.EASTWOOD 43.126 1:54.579 1:54.956 (43)44 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing99 87 34 50 GT

45 A.FARFUS 24.419 C.BENNETT 47.714 A.MCINTOSH 43.140 1:54.748 1:55.078 (44)45 Kessel Racing28 50 69 15 GT

46 F.HERIAU 24.475 F.HERIAU 47.822 F.HERIAU 43.749 1:56.046 1:56.262 (46)46 Manthey92 92 92 92 GT
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